Jun 05 2024 (22:02) India Rail Info 1

Rewari - Delhi Passenger (UnReserved)/04434 - Pass - NR
RE/Rewari Junction to DLI/OId Delhi Junction
3h 25m - 82 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RE Rewari Junction 12:00 0 |1 0 44 1242 INWR
2 KWM |Kumbhawas Mundhalia [12:09 12:10 Tm (0 |1 7 46 237 |INR
D Dabri
3 KIP Khalilpur 12:15 12:16 Tm (0 |1 10 |54 |236 [NR
4 |IHP Inchhapuri 12:23 12:24 m |0 |1 17 |45 231 |NR
5 PTRD |Pataudi Road 12:30 12:31 im [0 |1 21 54 |228 [NR
6 JSKA |Jataula Jauri Sampka 12:37 12:38 Tm (0 |1 27 35 (227 [NR
7 |TNJR |Taj Nagar 12:43 12:44 im (0 |1 30 (43 |231 [NR
8 PT Patli 12:49 12:50 m |0 |1 33 |62 (226 |NR
9 GHH |Garhi Harsaru Junction |[12:58 12:59 Tm |0 |1 41 50 NR
10 [BDXT |Basai Dhankot 13:06 13:07 m (0 |1 47 |48 NR
11 |GGN |Gurgaon 13:12 13:13 Tm (0 |1 51 49 214 |INR
12 |BWSN |[Bijwasan 13:21 13:22 Tm (0 |1 58 |66 [220 |NR
13 |SMDP |Shahabad 13:25 13:26 im (2 |1 61 68 (219 [NR
Mohammadpur
14 |PM Palam 13:29 13:30 Tm |1 1 65 8 218 [NR
15 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 13:59 14:00 im (0 |1 68 (29 (217 |NR
16 |PTNR |Patel Nagar 14:14 14:15 im (0 |1 75 |30 [221 |NR
17 |DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 14:21 14:22 im (0 |1 78 |4 221 |NR
18 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 15:25 1 82 - 219 [NR

Jun 05 2024 (22:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



